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Men / 10 / 15,16
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimmy Mitchell1367
YellJack

12.600 12.550 13.70012.850 12.70013.350 77.750
2 1 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sam Roach1366
YellJack

12.500 12.000 12.60013.000 11.90013.400 75.400
3 2 1 7 1 4 2 

2 

Jack Silvestar287
Cobb

12.250 10.800 13.15012.050 11.25012.700 72.200
4 6T 7 5 3 6 3 

3 

Joseph Mischke302
Colorado TC

12.050 11.800 11.20012.500 10.75012.500 70.800
7 3 4 16 4 9T 4 

4 

Donovan Hewitt506
Fairland

11.450 9.450 12.50012.600 12.20012.300 70.500
10 13 3 9 5 3 5 

5 

Ryan Curran301
Colorado TC

12.200 11.550 12.55010.250 11.00011.750 69.300
5 4 18 8 8T 7 6 

6 

Luke Mattea300
Colorado TC

11.250 10.400 11.70012.250 11.60011.750 68.950
13T 8 5 14 8T 5 7 

7 

Tyler Cerezo1181
Technique

12.100 10.300 12.10010.000 10.95012.050 67.500
6 9T 19 12 6 8 8 

8 

Alan Morgan859
Nebraska

10.550 8.000 13.20012.150 10.70011.700 66.300
18 21 6 3T 10T 11 9 

9 

Joshua Guzman1089
South Coast

11.350 9.150 12.75011.200 10.75010.500 65.700
12 15T 11 6 17 9T 10 

10 

Kalama Flagg359
Deltchev

11.150 9.750 11.80011.650 10.45010.700 65.500
16 11 8 13 16 13 11 

11 

Zackrey Lerwill811
Madison

11.800 8.900 10.40011.600 10.15011.700 64.550
9 17 9 21 10T 14 12 

12 

Luke Dinneen860
Nebraska

11.250 10.800 10.35011.300 9.00011.450 64.150
13T 6T 10 22 13 15 13 

13 

Dane Cramer858
Nebraska

10.850 9.150 11.40010.500 10.60011.600 64.100
17 15T 17 15 12 12 14 

14 

Jake Weber288
Cobb

11.400 9.500 10.95010.550 0.00011.800 54.200
11 12 16 18 7 16T 15 

15 

Nicholas Louloudes507
Fairland

12.000 8.150 10.6009.650 0.00011.250 51.650
8 20 20 20 14 16T 16 

16 

Yuchen Lee1090
South Coast

13.850 10.850 13.5500.000 0.00010.850 49.100
1 5 22 2 15 16T 17 

17 

Casey Cummings1088
South Coast

0.000 10.300 13.20010.950 0.0008.800 43.250
19T 9T 13 3T 18 16T 18 

18 

George Callender289
Cobb

11.200 8.550 11.05010.700 0.0000.000 41.500
15 19 15 17 19T 16T 19 

19 

Yuelin Li1087
South Coast

0.000 0.000 12.4009.500 12.5500.000 34.450
19T 22 21 10T 19T 2 20 

20 

Jorge Perez447
Elite Marr

0.000 9.400 12.40010.900 0.0000.000 32.700
19T 14 14 10T 19T 16T 21 

21 

Matthew Rauls290
Cobb

0.000 8.700 10.75011.000 0.0000.000 30.450
19T 18 12 19 19T 16T 22 

22 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryker Shaw812
Madison

13.450 11.750 14.10013.100 12.45012.950 77.800
3 3 2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Edward Silvestar294
Cobb

13.700 10.500 13.15013.500 11.05012.900 74.800
1 11T 1 4T 2 13T 2 

2 

Patrick Kramer292
Cobb

12.900 11.900 12.10011.600 12.95012.400 73.850
5 2 11T 14 7 2 3 

3 

Christian Jennings634
Gymcats

13.550 11.000 13.15012.150 11.50011.200 72.550
2 8 9 4T 17T 11 4 

4 

Luke Smigliani459
Ellis

12.350 11.100 11.80012.800 11.55012.700 72.300
10 7 3 16T 3T 9T 5 

5 

Nicholas Handley293
Cobb

11.350 11.650 12.90012.450 11.55012.300 72.200
16T 4 6T 7 8 9T 6 

6 

Jacob Bergquist1182
Technique

13.350 10.350 11.80011.350 12.80012.450 72.100
4 13 17 16T 6 3 7 

7 

Paul Burney899
New Hope

12.850 9.350 12.50011.850 12.15011.950 70.650
6T 22 10 10 12 6 8 

8 

Vinnie Colosimo635
Gymcats

12.200 10.500 13.50012.600 9.95011.600 70.350
11T 11T 4T 2T 16 21 9T

9T

Kaelan Koch-Cochran291
Cobb

11.900 11.450 12.60012.400 10.15011.850 70.350
13 5 8 8T 14 20 9T

9T

Michael Matthews461
Ellis

11.300 10.850 12.15011.100 12.40012.550 70.350
18 9 20 12T 5 5 9T

9T

Jared Zimmerman295
Cobb

12.750 11.950 11.10011.450 10.30012.000 69.550
8 1 15 20 10T 17T 12 

12 

Timmy Le74
Aerial, IL

11.000 9.400 13.05011.600 9.80012.000 66.850
19 21 11T 6 10T 22T 13 

13 

Ethan McCormack1335
Vict HPP

10.750 10.050 12.15011.300 11.90010.650 66.800
20 15T 18T 12T 21 7T 14 

14 

Alden Miller304
Colorado TC

12.450 9.550 12.60010.950 9.10011.200 65.850
9 20 21 8T 17T 25 15 

15 

Brennan Auger303
Colorado TC

10.500 9.700 11.55010.200 11.05012.050 65.050
21 19 25 18 9 13T 16 

16 

Matthew Davidson460
Ellis

11.650 7.450 10.80011.300 11.40011.700 64.300
14 27 18T 22 15 12 17 

17 

Marc Le73
Aerial, IL

10.000 8.800 11.95011.400 10.95010.900 64.000
22 24 16 15 20 15 18 

18 

Alfred Grzybinski457
Ellis

11.500 10.000 11.00010.600 10.20010.400 63.700
15 18 22 21 22 19 19 

19 

Isaac Nunez448
Elite Marr

12.200 10.800 13.50012.600 13.0000.000 62.100
11T 10 4T 2T 27T 1 20 

20 

Alvaro Davila953
Pacific Coast

9.850 8.200 11.35010.000 9.4509.850 58.700
23 25 26 19 24 24 21 

21 

Jake Hartung863
Nebraska

9.600 10.050 10.25010.250 0.00010.100 50.250
24 15T 24 24 23 27T 22 

22 

Shawn McManus864
Nebraska

0.000 7.500 10.40010.550 10.3009.300 48.050
25T 26 23 23 26 17T 23 

23 

Perry Lightfoot898
New Hope

12.850 10.050 12.2000.000 0.00012.700 47.800
6T 15T 27T 11 3T 27T 24 

24 

Jakob Woxland861
Nebraska

11.350 11.300 0.00011.600 10.8500.000 45.100
16T 6 11T 25T 27T 16 25 

25 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erik Gralian1183
Technique

0.000 10.200 0.00012.450 9.00011.900 43.550
25T 14 6T 25T 13 26 26 

26 

Zac Farrington1185
Technique

0.000 0.000 0.00011.600 9.80010.950 32.350
25T 28 11T 25T 19 22T 27 

27 

Drew Aggenbach1334
Vict HPP

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 11.9009.500 30.300
25T 23 27T 25T 25 7T 28 

28 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cobb * 226.150 39.350 35.500 38.350 39.200 38.000 35.750
21 1 1 1 1

2 Colorado TC * 212.950 36.700 33.750 35.700 36.850 36.300 33.650
32 2 2 4 3

3 Ellis * 209.900 35.500 31.950 35.200 34.950 36.950 35.350
53 4 4 2 2

4 Nebraska * 202.550 33.450 32.150 35.050 35.000 34.750 32.150
44 3 5 5 5

5 Technique * 185.550 25.450 30.850 35.400 23.900 36.400 33.550
127 5 3 3 4

6 South Coast * 180.100 25.200 30.300 31.650 39.500 30.150 23.300
19 6 6 6 8
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